
Please replace your real ID survey with the attached. This document includes the AAMVA answers to the 
questions we posed, as well as the corrected numbers (which were already on the spreadsheet) and the 
additional questions that we responded to on the teleconference.

From: Devlin, Lotte
To: Adams, Marcia S <Marcia.Adams@SCDMV.net> 

Daspit, Leslie S <Leslie.Daspit@SCDMV.net> 
Earley, Jr., Jimmy E. <Jimmy.Earley@SCDMV.net> 
Phelps, Annie L <Annie.Phelps@scdmv.net> 
Yacobi, Kevin <Kevin.Yacobi@scdmv.net> 
McClary, Karl L <Karl.McClary@scdmv.net> 
Cockrell, Philip C <Philip.Cockrell@SCDMV.net> 
Laws, Tracy A <Tracy.Laws@scdmv.net> 
Hutto, Cindy L <Cindy.Hutto@SCDMV.net> 
Kyzer, Tonya G <Tonya.Kyzer@SCDMV.net> 
Uswa, Wanda P <Wanda.Uswa@SCDMV.net> 
Bedenbaugh, Susan M <Susan.Bedenbaugh@SCDMV.net> 
Thompson, Dianne D <Dianne.Thompson@SCDMV.net> 
Bannister, Brian M <Brian.Bannister@scdmv.net> 
Madison, Sharon B <Sharon.Madison@SCDMV.net> 
Dolder, Rolf P <Rolf.Dolder@SCDMV.net> 
Wicker, Henry E <Henry.Wicker@SCDMV.net> 
Lake, Steven <Steven.Lake@scdmv.net> 
McFarlan, Isaac J <Isaac.McFarlan@scdmv.net> 
Valenta, Val <Val.Valenta@scdmv.net>
Harrell, Sarah E <Sarah.Harrell@scdmv.net>

CC: Parks, Beth S <Beth.Parks@SCDMV.net>
Date: 6/20/2006 3:39:19 PM

Subject: Real ID updated survey
Attachments: Survey Two - revised - master - 6-20-06.doc 

survey spreadsheet.xls

Let me know if you have any questions.

I've also added 20% contingency to the one time costs on the summary page of the spreadsheet.

Lotte Devlin
Policy and Planning Administrator 
SC Department of Motor Vehicles 
Office: 803.896.4879
Mobile: 803.609.4852
Fax: 803.896.9979
P.O. Box 1498
Blythewood, SC 29016
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